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Bid: 

Close Date/Time: 

Description 

Fulton County Public Bid Opening 

RFQ 330 16RD101026B 

Page: 1 

2016-02-04 14:00:00 

Commodity Group Code 
Vendor Code Legal Name Bid Amount 

1 Default Commodity Group 

VS0000054314 
VS0000031045 
VS0000031045 
VS0000001092 

99070 Polygraph Testing Services 

North Georgia Polygraph Services 
LANCASTER INFORMATION SERVICES, INC. 
LANCASTER INFORMATION SERVICES, INC. 
CJ HEARNE CONSTRUCTION 

2 Default Commodity Group 

VS0000054314 
VS0000031045 
VS0000031045 
VS0000001092 

99070 Polygraph Testing Services 

North Georgia Polygraph Services 
LANCASTER INFORMATION SERVICES, INC. 
LANCASTER INFORMATION SERVICES, INC. 
CJ HEARNE CONSTRUCTION 

$100.00 
$85.00 
$85.00 

$714.28 

$100.00 
$85.00 
$85.00 

$714.28 


